
Form for filing Rate Schedules For _jQBLE ROBERTS ADDIT .... I...,O....,N,___~---
- Community, TOwn or City 

P.S.C . N0._~1 _____________ __ 

22nd Rev. SHEET NO.---''------

ELZIE NEELEY GAS COMPANY, INC. CANCELLING P.S.C. N0. __ ~1 ______ _ 
~arne of Issuing Corporation 

21st Rev. SHEET NO. 
~~~~--- ---~--------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

APPLICABLE: Entire terri tory served. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and commercial use in Goble Roberts 
Addition and vicinity. 

RATES: 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

FIRST 1 MCF --·---------- ------- $8.38 

OVER 1 MCF -------·--------------

MINIMUM BILL --- • · ---$8. 38 

DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: Shall be 10}6 of' the total amount if' not paid by the 
lOth of' month following date of bill. 

SPECIAL RULES: Remain the same as in case number 4378-BB 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

OCT '1 '!~H3 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 

BY: )fz::l J:W. 
OCTOBER 

7.39 P/MCF 

DATE OF IS-SUE OCT~BER 14, 1~98~ ~ 

-ISSUED BY }f/) .AL2A,. ~-;z_ 
DATE EFFECTIVE ~ 1, 1983 

TITLE PRESIDENT 
' - Name:Df ff1cer · 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No. 8546-G dated October 14, 1983 







Form for fili ng Rate Sc hedul e s 

ELZIE NEELEY GAS COMPANY 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

Fo r GOBLE ROBERTS ADDITION 
Communi ty, Town or Cit y ~ 

P.S . C. N0. _____ 1 ________________ __ 

19th Rev. SHEET NO. 1 -------------

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 ------------

18th Rev. . SHEET NO . 1 -------------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

APPLICABLE: Enti <Te terri tory served. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE : 

RATES: 

DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: 

Domestic and commercial use in Goble Roberts 
Addition and vicinity. 

FIRST 1 MCF ----·--------·----------

OVER 1 MCF ----------·----

MINIMUM BILL -----$8.42 

Shall be 100~ of the total amount if not paid by 
the lOth of month following date of bill. 

SPECIAL RULES: Remain the same as in case number 4378-BB 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

7.43 Per Mcf 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMI StO;~ 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTlVE 

DATE OF ISSUE APRIL 26, J98L~ 

..I:SSUED BY ZZ1_~ ~ / 

... ~ Name ~ficer 

APR 11981 

DATE EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 1983 

TITLE PRESIDENT 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ken tucky 
in Case No. 8546-D dat ed April 26, 1983 



·. 
Form for filing Rate Schedules 

• 
ELZIE NEELEY GAS COMPANY 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For GOBLE ROBERTS :ADDITION 
Community, Town or City ., 

P . S.C. NO. __ ~l~-----------------

18th Rev. SHEET NO. _=.1 ________ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.~l~--------

17th Rev. SHEET NO. 1 ------------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

APPLICABLE: Entire terri tory served. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and commercial use in Goble Roberts 
Addition and vicinity. 

FIRST 1 MCF --- -- ---·-----

OVER 1 MCF ----------------·-------

MINIMUM BILL ---$8.69 

DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: Shall be 100;6 of the total amount if not paid by the 
lOth of month following date of bill. 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$8.69 . 

7. 70 Per Mcf 

SPECIAL RULES: Remain the same as in case number 4378-BB. PUBLIC SERVICE OMMISSION 
OF KENT CKY 

EFFECT! E 

DATE OF 

.SSUED 

ISSUE MARCH 1021: 
Bm.&~?e<'-~ Name of Officer 

MAR 0 1 

DATE EFFECTIVE M.ARCH 1, 1983 

TITLE PRESIDENT 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No. 8546-C dated March 10, 1983 -



• 
FOR GOBLE ROBERTS ADDITION 

P. S . C . Ky. No . 1 --------

17th Rev. Sheet No . . 1 
~~~~--- ---------

ELZIE NEELEY GAS COMPANY, INC. Cancelling P . S . C. Ky. No. 1 ----

1 ~6~t=h~Re~v~· ___ Sheet No . __ l ______ _ 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

APPLICA:BLE: Entire terri tory served. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: 

RATES: 

- l!lTi!!.AYED PAYMENT CHARGE: 

Domestic and commercial use in Goble Roberts Addition 
and vicinity. 

FIRST 1 MCF ----$8.43 

OVER 1 MCF ---· 7.44 Per Mcf 

MINIMUM BILL ---$8.43 

Shall be 10)6 of the total amount if not paid by the 
lOth of month following date of bill. 

SPECIAL RULES: Remain the same as in case number 4378-BB. 

DATE OF ISSUE DECFMBER 29, 1982 
Month Day Year 

.SUED ,By lzt, . /l('..r-~ < 
Name of 0 f cer ~ 

CASE NUMBER --8546-B 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 

BY: ffi~ I 7 . 

DATE EFFECTIVE-=_J_ANU~AR_Y_2~' ~1_9_8_3_~~-
Month Day Year 

PRESIDENT 
Title 

• -DECPNBER 29, 1982 

MELVIN, KY. 
Address 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 

ELZIE NEELEY GAS COMPANY, INC. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For GOBLE ROBERI'S ..ADDITION 
Communit y, Town or City _, 

P. S.C. NO. ___ / _______ _ 

& It Mr/ SHEET NO.-~-­
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. I ------

;s-11- t{eU. SHEET NO._.!.._/ ___ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

APPLICABLE: Entire terri tory served. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and commercial use in Goble Roberts 
Addition and vicinity. 

RATES: FmST MCF ----$8.20 

ALL OVER 1 MCF 7. 21 Per Mcf 

MINIMUM BILL --$8.20 

DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: Shall be 1076 of the total amount if not paid by 
the lOth of month following date of bill. 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

SPECIAL RULES: Remain the same as in case number 4378-BB 
PUBLIC SERVICE OM MISSION . 

OF KENT CKY 
EFFECT! E 

DATE OF ISSUE DECDmER 2, 1982 

ISSUED BY/24-.-c./_~ ~, 
~ Name o 0 leer 

TITLE PRESIDENT 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Corruriission of Kentuckyll'J 
in Case No. 8546-A . dated DECEMBER 2, 1982 D r v 



. .. 
~ Form for filing Rate Schedules For GOBLE ROBERTS ADDITION 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO . __ ~/_· ---------------
/[~ (et/. SHEET NO·---=--/ ___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ~· / ELZIE NEELEY GAS ·COMPANY, INC. 
Name of Issuing Corporation ;/0 {o/. SHEET NO._£__ __ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

APPLICABLE: Entire terri tory served. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: 

e RATES: 

SURCHARGE MONTHLY: 

Domestic and commercial use in Goble Roberts 
Addition and vicinity. 

FIRST MCF -------$8.22 

ALL· OVER 1 MCF ---- 7.23 Per Mcf 

MINIMUM BILL --$8.22 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

MONTHLY CHARGE -----$5.00 
PUBLIC SERVICE OMMISSION 

• 94 Per Mcf OF KENT CKY MCF CHARGE 
EFFECT! E 

DATE OF ISSUE NOVEMBER 23, 1982 

ISSUED BYh:z 4 :1Gf.. ~< 
~· arne o Off1cer 

TITLE PRESIDENT 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No. 8498 & 8546 dated November 23, 1982 

Kentucky ~ 

% 
~ 

\.,; 



FOR GOBLE ROBERTS ADDITION 

P.S.C. Ky. No. __ -=1 __________ _ 

• 14th Revised Sheet No. 1 --=-----
ELZIE NEELEY GAS COMPANY Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No . 1 -------

FW--~--------------~1L3t=h~R~ev~i~sed Sheet No. __ l ___ _ 
\} 

----------------------~ 
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

APPLICABLE: Entire territory served. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and commercial use in Goble Roberts 
Addition and vicinity. 

RATES: 

FmST 3 MCF --........ ---$19.08 

ALL OVER 3 MCF ---­

MINIMOM BILL -119.08 " 

6.36 Per Mcf 

DELAlED PAY.MENr CHARGE: Shall be 10)6 of the total amount if not paid by 
the lOth of month following date of bill. 

SEOOIAL RULES: Remain the same as in case number 4378-BB 

fiYIJbtC ~~twiCE COMMISSION 
Of KENTUCKY. 

' 
'.'1 

; ... 
/ 

DATE. OF ISSUE OCTOBER 29, 1982 
Month Day Year 

,.SSUED BY ~.;.12£_, ~ 
, arne of Of 1cer ~ 

CASE NUMBER- 4378-II 
DATED - OCTOBER 29, 1982 

IP"CTIVI 

NOV 1 m2 
PU~SUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 

SECTION.. 9 (1) 
fWt ..,I fd Cb:fdt ,.,_,-

DATE EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1, 1982 

PRESIDENT 
Title 

Month Day 

Address 

Year 


